
TROFEO MEMORIAL FABRIZIO AGOSTI

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Ragazzi Femmine
Finale

MAN 1'08.21

Serie 1
1 5 ZATTERA Ilaria 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'11.61
2 4 HAEUFLER Anja 1998 ITA SSV Bozen 1'12.05
3 3 WERTH Anna 1999 ITA SSV Bozen 1'13.45
4 7 ANDREACCHIO Elettra 1999 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'14.12
5 6 SANTER Anna 1998 ITA Sport Club Meran 1'14.92
6 2 RIZZOLO Martina 1999 ITA Team Insubrika asd 1'16.33
7 8 EDLINGER Anna Lena 1999 ITA Sport Club Meran 1'19.13
8 1 CHIABÒ Giorgia 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'22.38
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Serie 2
1 4 COLOMBO Martina 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Bollate 1'17.36
2 5 TOSI Benedetta 1998 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'18.73
3 2 KIENZL HINTEREGGER Elin 1999 ITA Sport Club Meran 1'19.53
4 7 SORO Veronica 1998 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 1'20.12
5 3 MARGUTTI Denise 1998 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 1'26.18
6 6 RUTICA Giulia 1998 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 1'30.90
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TROFEO MEMORIAL FABRIZIO AGOSTI

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Ragazzi Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 1'08.21

1 ZATTERA Ilaria 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'11.61
2 HAEUFLER Anja 1998 ITA SSV Bozen 1'12.05
3 WERTH Anna 1999 ITA SSV Bozen 1'13.45
4 ANDREACCHIO Elettra 1999 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'14.12
5 SANTER Anna 1998 ITA Sport Club Meran 1'14.92
6 RIZZOLO Martina 1999 ITA Team Insubrika asd 1'16.33
7 COLOMBO Martina 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Bollate 1'17.36
8 TOSI Benedetta 1998 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'18.73
9 EDLINGER Anna Lena 1999 ITA Sport Club Meran 1'19.13

10 KIENZL HINTEREGGER Elin 1999 ITA Sport Club Meran 1'19.53
11 SORO Veronica 1998 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 1'20.12
12 CHIABÒ Giorgia 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'22.38
13 MARGUTTI Denise 1998 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 1'26.18
14 RUTICA Giulia 1998 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 1'30.90
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